
Расписание работы Школы раннего развития 2024 – 2025 учебный год 

№ ФИО учителя Наименование предмета № 

кабинета 

900 – 

930 

935– 

1005 

1010 -

1040 

1050 – 

1120 

 

 

1130– 

1200 

1. Шашина Екатерина 

Александровна 

Математика 

Конструирование 

319 I II III V IV 

2. Барулина Наталья 

Николаевна 

Развитие речи подготовка 

к письму 

318 II III IV I V 

3. Куликова Дарья 

Михайловна 

Психология 

развивающие игры 

316 III IV V II I 

4. Шпрыгова Ирина 

Викторовна  

ИЗО 320 IV V I III II 

5. Самойлова Ирина 

Александровна 

Динамический час 

логоритмика 

109 V I II IV III 

 

 


